


Our Story:
Laptop Lunch is not just a business venture; it's a 
passion project started by a group of ex-corporate 
professionals who share a deep love for food. 
We believe that wholesome, home-cooked meals 
prepared by passionate individuals can transform 
your workday. Our journey began with a simple 
goal - to bring quality, flavorful food right to your 
desk without breaking the bank.



Expertise

BUFFET LUNCHES:

Laptop Lunch is your reliable partner for a variety of catering needs. 

Whether you're planning a Thursday office party, an annual staff 

celebration, or setting up canteens for your employees, we've got 

you covered. Our commitment to excellence extends to:

Corporate Lunches, School Lunches, 

Government Offices and Factories.

CANTEEN SOLUTIONS:
Corporate Canteens, School 
Canteens, Government Canteens 
and Factory Canteens.

PRE-PACKED LUNCHES:
Co-Working Spaces, Work From Home 

Offices, or In-Canteen Solutions.

CORPORATE EVENTS:
Office Parties, Seminars, Annual 

Meets and Town Halls.



 

 



 
شھادة تسجیل لضريبة القیمة المضافة في الامارات العربیة المتحدة

 
Certificate of Tax Group Registration in the United Arab Emirates

 
The Federal Tax Authority certifies the formation of the below
Tax Group in the UAE

تشھد الھیئة الاتحادية للضرائب أن الجھة التالیة مسجلة لضريبة القیمة
المضافة في الامارات العربیة المتحدة

 
Tax Registration Number 100486909300003 رقم التسجیل الضريبي
 
Effective Registration Date 01/09/2022 تاريخ التسجیل الفعلي
 
Full Arabic legal name سوجاس لخدمات التموين ذ.م.م الاسم القانوني الكامل باللغة العربیة
 
Full English legal name Sujas Catering Services LLC الاسم القانوني الكامل باللغة الانجلیزية
 
Registered address N/A, العنوان المسجل
 
Other members of the Group

No. Name (English) Name (Arabic)

1 Bab Al Khan Rest LLC (Sole Proprietorship) مطعم باب الخان ذ م م شركة الشخص الواحد

 
First VAT return period 01 Sep 2022 - 30 Nov 2022 and quarterly

thereafter
فترة أول إقرار لضريبة القیمة المضافة

 
First VAT return due date 28 Dec 2022 تاريخ استحقاق أول إقرار لضريبة القیمة

المضافة
 





Breakfast International 

Menu Item 

BLT sandwich
Grilled sausage, scrambled egg 
Coronation chicken sandwich 
Chicken Burger
Chicken tikka sandwich 
Falafel Wrap 
Veg Katti Roll 
Veg sandwich 
Mini Cheese Sandwich 
3 Idli, Sambar & Chutney 
Chicken Paratha Roll 
Egg Paratha Roll 
Boiled Egg 
Puri & Bhaji 
Aloo Paratha with curd 

Arabic Mix grill with Hummus fattoush & Arabic bread
Beef Lasagna with Garlic bread
Mediterranean Grilled Chicken with hummus & Potato wedges
Beef steak with classic pepper souce , mash potato & soute Vegetables

25
22
20
25

Grilled Fish with Lemon Caper sauce , Soute spinach &
herbed roasted potato

Salmon Steak with Bearnaise Souce , Roasted vegetables
& mash potato or rice

Bokchoy and mushroom stirred fried with tofu & Jasmin rice

Vegetable stroganoff with Butter rice And paprika potato

Wok Tossed Veg Noodles with Veg Spring rolls & Soup

Pink Souce Pasta with Chicken

Alfredo Pasta

10
8
8
8
8
6
6
6
6
8
6
5
2
8
3

    Rates Menu Item     Rates

Grilled chicken breast with mushroom souce, herbed
butter rice and Grilled asparagus and broccoli 25

18

30

20

18

20

15

15

 
يرجى التأكد من صحة تفاصیل الشھادة. يجب إبلاغ الھیئة الاتحادية للضرائب في حال تغییر الاسس التي حصلت فیھا على رقم التسجیل

الضريبي الخاص بك.
 

Please ensure that the details on this certificate are correct. You must inform the Federal Tax Authority of any change on the
basis of which you obtained your Tax Registration Number as a Tax Group.

Issuing Date: 09/09/2022 تاريخ الإصدار



Salads Indian
Menu Item     Rates Menu Item 

Caesar Salad
Jirjir Salad
Water melon with feta cheese 
Greek salad 
Fattoush salad 
Avacado with corn 
Hummus 
Cauliflower Mutable 
Moutabal 
Labneh With Garlic 

10
10
10
10
10
12
5
8
8
6

    Rates

North Indian Combo veg
Paneer Butter Masala, Aloo gobi, Dal Tadka, Pulao & Dessert

North Indian Combo Non Veg
Butter Chicken, Aloo Gobi, Dal Tadka,Pulao & Dessert

South Indian Combo Veg
Theeyyal, Sambar, Pachadi ,Thoran, Motta Rice & dessert

South Indian Combo Non Veg
Fish Curry, sambar, Pachidi,Thoran & Dessert

Fried Rice, Chilli Chicken, Spring roll, Dessert

Chicken Biriyani with Raitha ,Pickle and Dessert

Indo Chinese Combo

Chicken Curry portion

Dry Sabji/ Aloo Gobi

Flavour Rice

Plain Rice, Motta, Jasmine rice 

8

5

6

5

13

15

13

15

15

16



Snacks & BeveragePhilipino & Arabic

Menu Item 

Chicken w/ okra &Plain Rice
Chicken Adobo w/ Jasmine Rice
Pancit Bihon
Beef SIsilog w/ Rice
Shish Tawook
Chicken Mandi 
Lamb Stew w/ Vermicelli Rice 
Shish Kebab w/ Hummus& kubboos 
Khash Khash Kabab 
Grilled meat Kofta 
Chicken Shawarma 
Shish Tawook Roll 

15
15
12
18
18
15
16
16
16
18
8
12

    Rates Menu Item 

Egg Puff/ Chicken Puff 
Punjabi Samosa/ Chutney 
Banana Fry/ Dal Vada/ Unniyappam 
Sausage Roll 
Mini Pizza- Veg /Chicken 
Fatayer- Cheese/ Zatar/ Meat 
Cupcakes/ Cake Slices 
Tea 
Coffee 
water 
Fresh Juice Bottles (watermelon, Mint lime) 
Cappuccino 
Strawberry Vanilla smoothies 
Strawberry Mango smoothies 
Mango Juice 
Orange Juice   

3
3
3
4
5
5
3
2
3
1
4
5
10
10
10
8

    Rates



Deliciousness 
that's easy 
on the wallet.



A glimpse into our 
canteen counter concept



Al Quoz 4 - adj Max Garage 
P.O. 234121, Dubai, UAE
     04 3 41 41 78      +971 52 126 84 84 
     hungry@laptoplunch.ae 
www.laptoplunch.ae

Laptop Lunch

ARJAN       AL QUOZ        DSO       SHARJAH Discovery Gardens     Business Bay 

Coming soonBranches


